
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828 Page 1

80027/80028
HI-VIS TWO-TONE  
GILET

TAPE
High-Reflective 
6cm Poly Tape

WASH CYCLE
25 washes

ANGLED CHEVRON 6CM 
REFLECTIVE TAPE

ZIPPED STORAGE 
POCKET

quilted liner

key features
•	 Weather resistant polyester outer shell
•	 Padded quilt lined navy inner for additional insulation
•	 2 bands of angled chevron tape shows which way you are facing
•	 Full-length zip and adjustable shock cord hem
•	

Description
Blackrock’s Hi-Vis Performance Gilet has been engineered to maximise efficiency 
at work. Designed to battle all the elements, the outer shell features a weather 
resistant finish and taped outer seams, whilst the quilt lined inner provides 
essential insulation. Two bands of angled chevrons of reflective tape provide Class 
2 protection and also help inform the people around you of which way you are 
facing, maximising your safety. The bodywarmer also accomodates for printing 
with a non-edited left-chest. Storage space comes in the form of a right-chested zip 
pocket, along with two zipped lower pockets covered by storm flaps. An adjustable 
shock cord hem and full-length zip helps provide a secure fit.

MATERIALS
300D Polyester 
Oxford PU (Outer)
Polyester taffeta 
(Inner)
100% Polyester 
(Padding)

Sizes
S - 6XL

STANDARDS
•	 (Yellow) EN20471 Class 2
•	 (Orange) EN20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM



Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828

TECHNICAL data SHEET

Page 2

PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8002703

8002704

8002705

8002706

8002707

8002708

8002709

8002710

8002711

8002803

8002804

8002805

8002806

8002807

8002808

8002809

8002810

8002811

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange 

Orange 

Orange

5019200334476

5019200334483

5019200334490

5019200334506

5019200334513

5019200334520

5019200334537

5019200334544

5019200334551

5019200334568

5019200334575

5019200334582

5019200334599

5019200334605

5019200334612

5019200334629

5019200334636

5019200334643

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS-3279-TOM

size colour barcodes STANDARDS

certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.

3


