

## **DESCRIPTION**

Blackrock's Hi-Vis Performance Gilet has been engineered to maximise efficiency at work. Designed to battle all the elements, the outer shell features a weather resistant finish and taped outer seams, whilst the quilt lined inner provides essential insulation. Two bands of angled chevrons of reflective tape provide Class 2 protection and also help inform the people around you of which way you are facing, maximising your safety. The bodywarmer also accomodates for printing with a non-edited left-chest. Storage space comes in the form of a right-chested zip pocket, along with two zipped lower pockets covered by storm flaps. An adjustable shock cord hem and full-length zip helps provide a secure fit.

### **KEY FEATURES**

- · Weather resistant polyester outer shell
- Padded quilt lined navy inner for additional insulation
- · 2 bands of angled chevron tape shows which way you are facing
- · Full-length zip and adjustable shock cord hem

## **STANDARDS**

- (Yellow) EN20471 Class 2
- (Orange) EN20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM

#### SIZES

S-6XL

### **MATERIALS**

300D Polyester Oxford PU (Outer) Polyester taffeta (Inner) 100% Polyester (Padding)

# **WASH CYCLE**

25 washes

### **TAPE**

High-Reflective 6cm Poly Tape

## **CERTIFICATION**



**ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing** is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.

## **PRODUCT DETAILS**

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	STANDARDS
8002703	Small	Yellow	5019200334476	EN ISO 20471 Class 2
8002704	Medium	Yellow	5019200334483	
8002705	Large	Yellow	5019200334490	
8002706	XL	Yellow	5019200334506	
8002707	2XL	Yellow	5019200334513	
8002708	3XL	Yellow	5019200334520	
8002709	4XL	Yellow	5019200334537	
8002710	5XL	Yellow	5019200334544	
8002711	6XL	Yellow	5019200334551	
8002803	Small	Orange	5019200334568	
8002804	Medium	Orange	5019200334575	EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM
8002805	Large	Orange	5019200334582	
8002806	XL	Orange	5019200334599	
8002807	2XL	Orange	5019200334605	
8002808	3XL	Orange	5019200334612	
8002809	4XL	Orange	5019200334629	
8002810	5XL	Orange	5019200334636	
8002811	6XL	Orange	5019200334643	